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ICTR SRC Meeting Dates and Submission Deadlines 
July 2025-June 2026 

Third Monday of each month 
(deadline in parentheses, one week prior by 12:00 PM) 

 
 

• Monday, July 21, 2025 (Monday, July 14, 2025, 12:00 PM) 
∗ June 5-July 7 

• Monday, August 18, 2025 (Monday, August 11, 2025, 12:00 PM) 
∗ July 15-August 4 

• Monday, September 15, 2025 (Monday, September 8, 2025, 12:00 PM) 
∗ August 12-September 2 

• Monday, October 20, 2025 (Monday, October 13, 2025, 12:00 PM) 
∗ September 9-October 6  

• Monday, November 17, 2025 (Monday, November 10, 2025, 12:00 PM) 
∗ October 14-November 3 

• Monday, December 15, 2025 (Monday, December 8, 2025, 12:00 PM) 
∗ November 11-December 1 

 
• Monday, January 19, 2026 (Monday, January 12, 2026, 12:00 PM) 

∗ December 9-January 5 
• Monday, February 16, 2026 (Monday, February 9, 2026, 12:00 PM) 

∗ January 13-February 2 
• Monday, March 16, 2026 (Monday, March 9, 2026, 12:00 PM) 

∗ February 10-March 2 
• Monday, April 20, 2026 (Monday, April 13, 2026, 12:00 PM) 

∗ March 10-April 6 
• Monday, May 18, 2026 (Monday, May 11, 2026, 12:00 PM) 

∗ April 14-May 4 
• Monday, June 15, 2026 (Monday, June 8, 2026, 12:00 PM) 

∗ May 12-June 1 
 

 
 
∗ Applications received between these dates (≥ 14 calendar days prior to the meeting) will be 

sent out to reviewers in advance of the meeting with a request for a “pre review” to identify 
potential concerns. The applicant will then be given an opportunity to address these concerns 
prior to the ICTR SRC meeting. 


